HOISTS FOR EVERY SPACE

TL4.0PH (PP9)

4 Ton - 4 Post - Workshop Hoist

Capacity :

Lifting Height:

Overall Length with Approach Ramps:
Length Between Columns:

Overall Width (With Motor):

Total Runway Width:

Runway Length:

Runway Thickness:

Width Between Runways:

Outside Runway to Outside Runway:
Clearance Under Runways:

Size of Column:

Clearance Between Columns:

Base of the Column:

Height of Columns:

Cable Diameter:

Gauge Of Steel:

4 Ton

2159mm
5550mm
4382mm
3378mm

546mm

4775mm

127mm

997mm

2013mm
2032mm

197mm x 120.7mm
2781mm

305mm x 305mm
2464mm

10 mm

5 Gauge ( 5mm)

Commercial grade
Ladder lock system

Steel approach ramps included

Single point lock release

Four wheel stops included

Perfect for storing or working on vehicles

Contact Us
Free Call - 1800 TUFFLIFT (1800 88 33 54)
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